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AT St. Bernard Field #1:
6:00 PM 12-10 2-0
7:10 PM 2-8 7-3

AT NDA - MQOP Back Field

Monday, April 16,2018

Saturday, April 28,2018

AT NDA - MQOP Back Field

AT St. Bernard Field #1:

9:00 AM 15-10 6-2

10:10 AM 8-1 5-1

11:20AM 11-13 1-0

12:30PM  9-12 3-2
AT NDA - MQOP Back Field

10:00 AM 3-6 2-0

11:15 AM 2-5 5-4

1 |St Bernard Soccer 8C-White 6 |OLOL Soccer 8C#1 11|St Bernard Soccer 8C-Blue

2 |St Edward Soccer 8C#1 7 |St Albert Soccer 8C-Gold 12|St Albert Soccer 8C-Blue

3 |St Agnes Soccer 8C#1 8 |St Mary Soccer 8C-Blue 13 |St Mary Soccer 8C-Green

4 St MM Soccer 8C-Black 9 |St MM Soccer 8C-Red 14 |Holy Spirit Soccer 8C#1

5 [Notre Dame Soccer 8C#1 10|St Michael Soccer 8C#1 15 |Holy Trinity Soccer 8 C#1

Monday, April 9,2018 Sunday, April 15,2018 Thursday, April 26,2018 Sunday, May 6, 2018
AT NDA - MQOP Back Field AT St. Bernard Field #1: AT St. Bernard Field #1: ATSt. Albert:
7:10 PM 6-7 5-0 1:00 PM 9-11 11-0 6:00 PM 1-7 4-1 1:00 PM 7-14 7-0
2:15PM 1-2 9-0 7:10PM  14-15 5-1 2:15PM 6-9 1-0
3:30PM 13-2 6-1
ATNDA - MQOP Back Field AT NDA - MQOP Back Field 4:45 PM 3-12 2-2T
Thursday, April 12,2018 1:00 PM 5-6 6-2 7:10 PM 84 5-3

AT St. Bernard Field #1:

Sunday, April 29,2018

AT St. Bernard Field #1:

6:00 PM 5-4 5-1 6:00 PM 4-7 8-1
7:10 PM 11-14 7-0 7:10 PM 9-15 4-2
Saturday, April 14,2018 Tuesday, April 17,2018

AT St. Bernard Field #1: AT St. Athanasius Field #1:

9:00 AM 6-1 7:10 PM 14-12 7-4

10:15AM 10-13

11:30AM 11-15 5-2 ATNDA - MQOP Back Field

6:00 PM 2-3 4-1

AT NDA - MQOP Back Field 7:10PM 5-8 7-4

10:00AM 9-14 9-1

11:15AM 83

12:30PM 7-2

Saturday, April 21,2018
Sunday, April 15,2018 AT St. Bernard Field #1:
9:00 AM 1-4 8-0

ATSt. Albert: 10:10AM 10-11 9-2

1:00 PM 3-4 3-1

2:15PM 12-13 6-1

3:30 PM 7-8 7-0

4:45 PM 14-10 5-2

1:00 PM 4-2 3-1
2:10PM 10-9 3-2
3:20PM  13-14 5-5T
4:30 PM 3-1 6-0

AT NDA - MQOP Back Field
1:00 PM 7-5
2:15PM  15-12
3:30PM 6-8
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1:00 PM 15-1 9-1
2:10 PM 11-8 6-2
AT NDA - MQOP Back Field
1:00 PM 5-10 4-2
Saturday, May 12,2018
AT St. Athanasius Field #1:
12:45PM 139 5-2
AT NDA - MQOP Back Field
10:00 AM 5-3 4-1
Sunday, May 13,2018
AT St. Athanasius Field #1:
3:30 PM 13-15 5-4
4:45 PM 12-11 8-1
ATNDA - MQOP Back Field
1:00 PM 4-6 4-1




